
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 16 2023 7:17:58pm
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Event 51b: Para Pursuit  WC1/WC2 Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 161 Annaliese HODGE (VIC) 4:27.023
Half Lap

Lap 1 27.520 27.520 (1)
Lap 2 19.617 47.138 (1)
Lap 4 40.787 1:27.926 (1)
Lap 5 21.809 1:49.735 (1)
Lap 6 22.231 2:11.966 (1)
Lap 7 22.382 2:34.349 (1)
Lap 8 22.814 2:57.163 (1)
Lap 9 22.583 3:19.747 (1)

Lap 10 22.545 3:42.292 (1)
Lap 11 22.371 4:04.663 (1)
Lap 12 22.359 4:27.023 (1)

2. 160 Tahlia CLAYTON-GOODIE (VIC) 4:33.195 +6.172
Half Lap

Lap 1 29.787 29.787 (2)
Lap 2 22.029 51.816 (2)
Lap 3 21.596 1:13.412 (1)
Lap 4 21.859 1:35.272 (2)
Lap 5 21.909 1:57.181 (2)
Lap 6 22.259 2:19.441 (2)
Lap 7 22.633 2:42.074 (2)
Lap 8 22.287 3:04.362 (2)
Lap 9 22.227 3:26.589 (2)

Lap 10 22.300 3:48.890 (2)
Lap 11 22.299 4:11.189 (2)
Lap 12 22.006 4:33.195 (2)


